
Table # MORNING (from 8:30 am to 12:00 am) AFTERNOON (from 12:00 am to 3:30 pm)

1 AUDENCIA BUSINESS SCHOOL LA ROCHELLE EDUCATION GROUP

2 PARIS 1 PANTHÉON-SORBONNE UNIVERSITY ESSCA SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

3 EDHEC BUSINESS SCHOOL GRENOBLE ECOLE DE MANAGEMENT

4 HEC PARIS SCIENCES PO

5 ICN BUSINESS SCHOOL ARTEM BREST BUSINESS SCHOOL

6 IESEG SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT RENNES SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

7 CESI GRADUATE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY NETWORK

8 PSB PARIS SCHOOL OF BUSINESS TOULOUSE BUSINESS SCHOOL

9 FERRANDI PARIS ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

10 UNIVERSITY OF CÔTE D'AZUR SKEMA BUSINESS SCHOOL

11 AIX-MARSEILLE UNIVERSITY AIX-MARSEILLE UNIVERSITY

12 RENNES 1 UNIVERSITY EPITECH PARIS GRADUATE SCHOOL OF DIGITAL INNOVATION

13 BSB - BURGUNDY SCHOOL OF BUSINESS SORBONNE ASSAS INTERNATIONAL LAW SCHOOL

14 UNIVERSITY OF BORDEAUX KEDGE BUSINESS SCHOOL

15 UNIVERSITE DE LYON UNIVERSITE DE LYON

16 UNIVERSITÉ CLERMONT AUVERGNE SIGMA CLERMONT

17 INSEEC U. INSEEC U.

18 IMT - INSTITUT MINES TÉLÉCOM IMT - INSTITUT MINES TÉLÉCOM

Table # MORNING (from 8:30 am to 12:45 am) AFTERNOON (from 12:45 am to 5:30 pm)

1 LA ROCHELLE EDUCATION GROUP AUDENCIA BUSINESS SCHOOL

2 ESSCA SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT PARIS 1 PANTHÉON-SORBONNE UNIVERSITY

3 GRENOBLE ECOLE DE MANAGEMENT EDHEC BUSINESS SCHOOL

4 SCIENCES PO HEC PARIS

5 BREST BUSINESS SCHOOL ICN BUSINESS SCHOOL ARTEM

6 RENNES SCHOOL OF BUSINESS IESEG SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

7 UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY NETWORK CESI GRADUATE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

8 TOULOUSE BUSINESS SCHOOL PSB PARIS SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

9 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FERRANDI PARIS

10 SKEMA BUSINESS SCHOOL UNIVERSITY OF CÔTE D'AZUR

11 AIX-MARSEILLE UNIVERSITY AIX-MARSEILLE UNIVERSITY

12 EPITECH PARIS GRADUATE SCHOOL OF DIGITAL INNOVATION RENNES 1 UNIVERSITY

13 SORBONNE ASSAS INTERNATIONAL LAW SCHOOL BSB - BURGUNDY SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

14 KEDGE BUSINESS SCHOOL UNIVERSITY OF BORDEAUX

15 UNIVERSITE DE LYON UNIVERSITE DE LYON

16 SIGMA CLERMONT UNIVERSITÉ CLERMONT AUVERGNE

17 INSEEC U. INSEEC U.

18 IMT - INSTITUT MINES TÉLÉCOM IMT - INSTITUT MINES TÉLÉCOM

Table # MORNING (from 8:30 am to 12:45 am) AFTERNOON (from 12:45 am to 5:30 pm)

1 AUDENCIA BUSINESS SCHOOL LA ROCHELLE EDUCATION GROUP

2 PARIS 1 PANTHÉON-SORBONNE UNIVERSITY ESSCA SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

3 EDHEC BUSINESS SCHOOL GRENOBLE ECOLE DE MANAGEMENT

4 HEC PARIS SCIENCES PO

5 ICN BUSINESS SCHOOL ARTEM BREST BUSINESS SCHOOL

6 IESEG SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT RENNES SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

7 CESI GRADUATE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY NETWORK

8 PSB PARIS SCHOOL OF BUSINESS TOULOUSE BUSINESS SCHOOL

9 FERRANDI PARIS ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

10 UNIVERSITY OF CÔTE D'AZUR SKEMA BUSINESS SCHOOL

11 AIX-MARSEILLE UNIVERSITY AIX-MARSEILLE UNIVERSITY

12 RENNES 1 UNIVERSITY EPITECH PARIS GRADUATE SCHOOL OF DIGITAL INNOVATION

13 BSB - BURGUNDY SCHOOL OF BUSINESS SORBONNE ASSAS INTERNATIONAL LAW SCHOOL

14 UNIVERSITY OF BORDEAUX KEDGE BUSINESS SCHOOL

15 UNIVERSITE DE LYON UNIVERSITE DE LYON

16 UNIVERSITÉ CLERMONT AUVERGNE SIGMA CLERMONT

17 INSEEC U. INSEEC U.

18 IMT - INSTITUT MINES TÉLÉCOM IMT - INSTITUT MINES TÉLÉCOM

Dernière mise à jour : 13/04/2018
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